
SKU:  PD-STWLEP046

Porodo Soundtec
Echo Flex Magnetic Buds
Hall-Switch Technology



1

Table of Contents

Precautions

Specifications

Disposal

Warranty

Contact Us

2

2

3

3

3



Specifications

Precautions

2

Before using the product, please carefully read this User Manual to guarantee
correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.

Battery Capacity

Input Power

Charging Interface

Charging Time

Talking Time

Music Time

Standby Time

Connectivity

Transmission Distance

Driver Size

Frequency Range

Sensitivity

Impedance

Supported Profiles

300mAh

DC 5V

Type-C

About 1H

35H (70 % Volume)

40H (70 % Volume)

Over 400H

BT5.4

15m

10mm

20-20KHz

102dB

 320±15 %

HSP, HFP, A2DP, AVRCP

1. Do not immerse the device in water.
2. Keep the device away from children, pets, and individuals with mental or
physical disabilities who are not supervised while using the product.
3. Avoid leaving the device in environments with high temperatures.
4. Do not pull the wire to remove the earphones from your ears.
5. Always check the specifications before use.
6. Do not clean the device with abrasive detergents.



3

Disposal

This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is important
to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in compliance with
local waste management regulations.

Contact Us

Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a 
24-month warranty.

When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at   
                                               and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to 
upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your 
request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been 
extended.

For more info, please check:

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: 
info@porodo.net
Website: 
Service Support: 
Instagram: 

Warranty 

support@porodo.net
porodo

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net/warranty

porodo.net


