



Porodo Soundtec

Echo Flex Magnetic Buds

Hall-Switch Technology

SKU: PD-STWLEP046



Table of Contents

Precautions	2
Specifications	2
Disposal	3
Warranty	3
Contact Us	3

Before using the product, please carefully read this User Manual to guarantee correct usage and keep it secure for future reference.

Precautions

1. Do not immerse the device in water.
2. Keep the device away from children, pets, and individuals with mental or physical disabilities who are not supervised while using the product.
3. Avoid leaving the device in environments with high temperatures.
4. Do not pull the wire to remove the earphones from your ears.
5. Always check the specifications before use.
6. Do not clean the device with abrasive detergents.

Specifications

Battery Capacity	300mAh
Input Power	DC 5V
Charging Interface	Type-C
Charging Time	About 1H
Talking Time	35H (70% Volume)
Music Time	40H (70% Volume)
Standby Time	Over 400H
Connectivity	BT5.4
Transmission Distance	15m
Driver Size	10mm
Frequency Range	20-20KHz
Sensitivity	102dB
Impedance	320±15%
Supported Profiles	HSP, HFP, A2DP, AVRCP

Disposal

This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in compliance with local waste management regulations.

Warranty

Products that you buy directly from our **Porodo** website or shop come with a 24-month warranty.

When you buy **Porodo** products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at **porodo.net/warranty** and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been extended.

For more info, please check:
porodo.net/warranty

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:
info@porodo.net
Website: **porodo.net**
Service Support: **support@porodo.net**
Instagram: **porodo**